Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident Disposition

10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021

RMP21-008018
RMP21-008018
RMP21-008018

RMP21-008019

RMP21-008020
RMP21-008021
RMP21-008022
RMP21-008023
RMP21-008025

RMP21-008026
RMP21-008027

RMP21-008028

RMP21-008029

RMP21-008030
RMP21-008031

RMP21-008032

3940 MEADOW DR
3940 MEADOW DR
3940 MEADOW DR
2205 EASTMAN ST
4734 ARBOR DR
2530 YARROW LN

2307 HAWK LN

4416 DAWNGATE CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2101 SCHOOL DR

WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD

AUTOZONE

MCDONALD'S ON
ALGONQUIN

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4702 ARBOR DR
2603 DOVE ST
2121 EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:2645 SMITH

ST

3207 CENTRAL RD
APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
ST COLETTE SCHOOL
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMPD

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE

MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE
MOLDING

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

PARKING COMPLAINT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST

PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

STATION REPORT

10/20/2021 8:07:36 AM



Incident Date

10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008033

RMP21-008035

RMP21-008037
RMP21-008036
RMP21-008038
RMP21-008039

RMP21-008040
RMP21-008041
RMP21-008042
RMP21-008043

RMP21-008044
RMP21-008045

RMP21-008046

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3105 HAWK LN
1401 ROHLWING RD

KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM
GROVE RD

1700 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:4021
ALGONQUIN RD

2806 ST JAMES ST
2507 OAK LN
3265 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

1701 GOLF RD
2603 DOVE ST
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2059 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1808 PLUM
GROVE RD

3940 MEADOW DR

5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2205 EASTMAN ST

1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

EB

METHODE ELECTRONICS

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1

EVERGREEN APTS
BP STATION

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

MOTEL 6

Incident

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 INFO
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

STATION REPORT
FAMILY PROBLEM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH ARREST

10/20/2021 8:07:36 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/20/2021 8:07:36 AM



