



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2021	RMP21-008018	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008018	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008018	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021		2205 EASTMAN ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008019	2530 YARROW LN		911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008020	2307 HAWK LN		PARKING COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008021	4416 DAWNGATE CT		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008022	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008023	2101 SCHOOL DR		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008025	WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008026	AUTOZONE		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2021	RMP21-008027	MCDONALD'S ON ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/19/2021	RMP21-008028	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008029	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2021	RMP21-008030	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008031	2603 DOVE ST		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021		2121 EUCLID AVE	RM COURTHOUSE OUTSIDE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021		APPROX LOC:2645 SMITH ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008032	3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE MOLDING	STATION REPORT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/19/2021	RMP21-008033	3105 HAWK LN		ACCIDENT	
10/19/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD	EB	SPECIAL	
10/19/2021		1700 HICKS RD	METHODE ELECTRONICS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008035	APPROX LOC:4021 ALGONQUIN RD		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008037	2806 ST JAMES ST		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008036	2507 OAK LN		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008038	3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008039	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2021	RMP21-008040	1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/19/2021	RMP21-008041	2603 DOVE ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
10/19/2021	RMP21-008042	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021	RMP21-008043	2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/19/2021		APPROX LOC:1808 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/19/2021	RMP21-008044	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	
10/19/2021	RMP21-008045	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/19/2021		2205 EASTMAN ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/19/2021	RMP21-008046	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER